
GMS Faculty Senate 
2008-2009 

as of 2/20/09 
 
Department/Program Representative Start Date of 

Term 
Anatomy & Physiology Doug Rosene 2008 
Behavioral Neuroscience Marlene Oscar Berman 2008 
Biochemistry Paul Pilch 2008 
Genetics & Genomics   
Medical Nutritional Sciences Elizabeth Krall Kaye 2008 
Microbiology Greg Viglianti 2008 
Molecular & Cell Biology (SDM)   
Molecular Medicine Herbert Cohen 2008 
Oral Biology Phil Trackman 2008 
Pathology & Laboratory Medicine J.K. Blusztajn 2008 
Pharmacology & Experimental Therapeutics Conan Kornetsky 2008 
Physiology & Biophysics James Head 2008 
Member(s) at Large Stephen Brady (ex officio) 2008 
 
 
Department/Program Representative email 
Anatomy & Physiology Doug Rosene drosene@cajal-

1.bu.edu 
Behavioral Neuroscience Marlene Oscar Berman oscar@bu.edu 
Biochemistry Paul Pilch ppilch@bu.edu 
Genetics & Genomics   
Medical Nutritional Sciences Elizabeth Krall Kaye kralle@bu.edu 
Microbiology Greg Viglianti gviglian@bu.edu 
Molecular & Cell Biology (SDM)   
Molecular Medicine Herbert Cohen htcohen@bu.edu 
Oral Biology Phil Trackman trackman@bu.edu
Pathology & Laboratory Medicine J.K. Blusztajn jbluszta@bu.edu 
Pharmacology & Experimental Therapeutics Conan Kornetsky ckornets@bu.edu 
Physiology & Biophysics James Head head@bu.edu 
Member(s) at Large Stephen Brady (ex officio) sbrady@bu.edu 
 


